KORTHALLSFALTSKJUTNING | SUNDSVALL 23 AUGUSTI 2015

Seniorer

1. Emil Bergstrom

Veteraner, stallning

1. Arne Bergstrom
2. John Wilhelmsson

3. Bosse Johansson

Veteraner, liggande

1. Bo Forsberg

2. GOsta Hermansson
3. Kjell Dahlstedt

4. Per Arne Nordin
5. Bengt Andersson

Kikarklass

1. Niklas Forsberg
2. Jan Blomgvist

3. Magnus Kempe
4. Fredrik Berglund

Mal och avstand

1. 1/6V 58 m

3. L3 95 m
5. C50 86 m (knd)
7. U7 55 m

Harnodsand

Harnodsand
Harnosand

Harnosand

Moalven/Modo
Hérndsand
Sundsvall
Sundsvall

Sundsvall

Sundsvall
Sundsvall
Sundsvall

Sundsvall

B45 52 m
Tunna 63 m

B100 100 m

L o &~ N

45 tr

43 tr
43
41

42 tr

35
29
27

46 tr
45
43
38

S20H 49 m (knd)



